
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

14a 
36x 
74x 

50 
25 

194 
921 
55a 

7 
882x 

35 
193 

76 
52 
92 

812 
3c 
34 

232 
20a 
252 
321 
27x 
653 
133 
711 
710 

64 
138- 

951x 
130 
145 

39 
943 

66 
48 
99 

Name 

Andrew Lee 
Jayson Uribe 
Bryce Prince 
Nicholas Ciling 
David Anthony 
Deion Campbell 
Dominik Gajda 
Michael Gilbert 
Igor Sokolov 
Jason Rodriguez 
Mark DeGross 
Jason Grant 
Alexander Calloway 
John Knowles 
Joel Ohman 
Christopher Mousley 
Ben Hodges 
Dallas Reynolds 
Jeff Taylor 
Manuel Segura 
David Steward 
Derek Babysh 
Ivan Muñoz 
Kevin Hosseini 
Troy Simmons 
Max Tseng 
John Menzie 
Chris Sarbora 
Fatih Buyuksonmez 

David Thomas 
Jamaal Medford 
Jeff Whitmer 
Dennis GarciaDelgado 
Nolan Kiiskila 
John Gessner 
Colin Reardon 
Sean Williams 

Class 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

2.976 
3.261 
3.901 
4.168 

12.058 
12.829 
14.292 
22.832 
23.719 
24.300 
25.563 
25.632 
30.068 
34.119 
36.419 
36.633 
49.153 
49.197 
49.640 
50.057 

1:06.386 
1:06.494 
1:10.110 
1:18.647 
1:22.604 
1:25.291 
1:33.207 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:54.274 
10:57.250 
10:57.535 
10:58.175 
10:58.442 
11:06.332 
11:07.103 
11:08.566 
11:17.106 
11:17.993 
11:18.574 
11:19.837 
11:19.906 
11:24.342 
11:28.393 
11:30.693 
11:30.907 
11:43.427 
11:43.471 
11:43.914 
11:44.331 
12:00.660 
12:00.768 
12:04.384 
12:12.921 
12:16.878 
12:19.565 
12:27.481 

Best Tm 

1:44.832 
1:45.331 
1:45.434 
1:45.523 
1:45.808 
1:46.577 
1:46.671 
1:46.881 
1:48.584 
1:48.284 
1:48.784 
1:48.273 
1:48.785 
1:49.375 
1:50.038 
1:50.227 
1:50.174 
1:52.928 
1:52.204 
1:50.352 
1:52.857 
1:53.571 
1:53.019 
1:53.771 
1:55.502 
1:55.432 
1:56.471 
1:57.805 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2024 1:25:55 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.976 

Avg. Speed 

88.477 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.832 

Best Speed 

92.033 

Best Lap by 

14a - Andrew Lee 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 4 

Sat Race 01: Formula Open 

Sat Race 01: Formula Open - 1 

Race started at 11:28:19 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

1/20/2024 12:00 
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Pos 

D NS  
D NS  

No. 

969 
71 

Name 

Nick Neven 
Jorge Ehrenstein 

Class 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Laps Diff 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm Points 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.976 

Avg. Speed 

88.477 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.832 

Best Speed 

92.033 

Best Lap by 

14a - Andrew Lee 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 4 

Sat Race 01: Formula Open 

Sat Race 01: Formula Open - 1 

Race started at 11:28:19 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

1/20/2024 12:00 
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